
State of The Art Double Offset 
Butterfly Valve Design

TB

Double Offset High Performance Butterfly Valve

TB 500-24
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sales@maxsealinc.com 910-738-WWW.MAXSEALINC.COM

DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS

Exotic Alloy Materials Available
Consult Factory.

STANDARDS OF COMPLIANCE

2"  - 48"

TB 500-24

API 609, MSS-SP-68, ISO 5752
, 15848-1/DIN-SP-143

ISO 15848: 51 2015, SIL 3, API 641 Pending Testing

Anti-Corrosion: NACE MRO175
API 609 & ASME B16.24

API-598 - ISO 5208 , API 641, ISO 15548
Gland Packing System: DIN 3780, MSS-SP-143 
Quality STD: API Q1

Compliant with latest DIN 3780 and MSS SP-143



Standard Seat: RPTFE
Standard Stem Packing: PTFE

4815 West 5th St.  Lumberton, NC 28358 ■ 910-738-2866 | 910-739-1733 ■ sales@maxsealinc.comMAX-SEAL, Inc.

TB 502-23

���������������������������
�������

����������
�	��������

��
���������
������
�����
�
��������������������������������
���������������������������������

TB 500-24

Qty 2 - 6 sets
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ITEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NAME

Body

Disc

Seat

Stem

Taper Pin

Stem
Bushing

Thrust Ring

Thrust Plate

Gasket

Gland
Bushing

MATERIAL

A216 Gr. WCB A351 Gr. CF8 A351 Gr. CF8M

 / MPTFE /  Metal Seat (Inconel)  

A182 Gr. F316L

A351 Gr. CF8 . CF8M    

B-Woven Fabric Metal

PTFE/Graphite TFE           

A351 Gr. CF8M

B-Woven Fabric Metal

       PTFE TFE

A351 Gr. CF8M

A182 Gr. F316

        A216 Gr. WCB  A351-CF8

A216 Gr. WCB A351 Gr. CF8 A351 Gr. CF8M

304 SS

A240 Gr. 304

304 SS

304 SS

A240 Gr. 304

A351 Gr  . CF8 A351 Gr. CF8M

Retainer
Ring

Gland
Packing

Anti-Blow-Out
Pin

Gland
Flange

Bottom

BOLT

WASHER

NUT

STUD

BELLEVILLE 
SPRINGS

Cover

Consult Factory for Options

Other Seat Options: , UHMWPE
1

7

8

12

14

4

13

19

20

18

TB 502-23

Unique 
Stem Sealing
System

A216 Gr. WCB A351 Gr. CF8 A351 Gr. CF8MA216 Gr. WCB A351 Gr. CF8 A351 Gr. CF8M

A351 Gr. CF8M

A182 Gr. F316L

PTFE/Graphite

A351 Gr. CF8M

A351 Gr. CF8M

A182 Gr. F316

304 SS

A240 Gr. 304

304 SS

A240 Gr. 304

304 SS

        A216 Gr. WCB  A351-CF8

B-Woven Fabric Metal

A182 Gr.F316

TB 500-24

ASTM A564 GR.630
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State of the Art HI-TEK Designs
TB 500-24
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Lug Type BL631
BL731

Wafer Type BW631
BW731

F05/F07 50/70 14

F05/F07 50/70 14

F05/F07 50/70

F05/F07 50/70

F05/F07 50/70

F05/F07 50/70

14

14

17

17

F10/F12 102/125 19

F10/F12 102/125 22

F12/F14 125/140 27

F12/F14 125/140 32

F14/F16 140/165

F14/F16 140/165

36

36

F14/F16 140/165 46

F16/F25 165/254 18*12

F16/F25 165/254 20*12

F25/F30 254/298 25*14

F25/F30 254/298 25*14

F25/F30 254/298 28*16

(mm) □S (mm)

8

TB 500-24

F05/F07 50/70 14

F05/F07 50/70 14

F05/F07 50/70

F05/F07 50/70

F05/F07 50/70

F10/F12 102/125

14

14

17

19

F10/F12 102/125 22

F12/F14 125/140 27

F12/F14 125/140 32

F14/F16 140/165 36

F14/F16 140/165

F16/F25 165/254

46

18*12

F16/F25 165/254 20*12

F25/F30 254/298 25*14

(mm) □S (mm)

300 LB

F30
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Lug Type BL631
BL731

Wafer Type BW631
BW731
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100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
0° 10° 20° 30° 40° 45° 50° 60° 70° 80° 85° 90°

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
0° 10° 20° 30° 40° 45° 50° 60° 70° 80° 85° 90°

C/F for Temperature 650° F

TB 500-24

inch mm

Size

2

2.5

3

4

5

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

24

DN50

DN65

DN80

DN100

DN125

DN150

DN200

DN250

DN300

DN350

DN400

DN450

DN500

DN600

lb-in Nm

Model V11 / V13 / V15

1089

1089

1089

1089

1938

1938

2708

4213

7770

9717

18443

18443

38478

38877

123

123

123

123

219

219

306

476

878

1098

2084

2084

4348

4393

lb-in Nm

Model V21 / V23/ V25

3850

3850

3850

3850

6850

9576

14893

27478

34372

65212

136089

435

435

435

435

774

1082

1683

3105

3884

7369

15378

ASME 150LB ASME 300LB

C/F C/F

Remark

The strength calculation of each flange according to default shaft material

- ASME 150LB ASTM A182 Gr. F316

- ASME 300LB  ASTM A564 17-4ph H1150D

1089

1089

1938

2708

7770

18443

38478

3850

3850

6850

14893

34372

136089

435123DN652.5 1089 3850

435123DN1004 1089 3850

1082219DN1506 1938 9576

3105476DN25010 4213 27478

73691098DN35014 9717 65212

2084DN45018 18443

4393DN60024 38877

C/FC/F

SIZE

mm inin

SIZE

mm inin
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800

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

200
300

400
500

600
700

800
900

1000
-20 to 100

Class 150 LB - General - PTFE Soft Seat
Class 150 LB - General - RPTFE Soft Seat
Class 150 LB - WCB - Alloy Inconel Metal Seat
Class 150 LB - CF8/CF8M - Alloy Inconel Metal Seat
Class 150 LB - CF3M - Alloy Inconel Metal Seat

Class 300 LB - General - PTFE Soft Seat
Class 300 LB - General - RPTFE Soft Seat

TB 502-23

40 375
446

Temperature, °F

Consult factory for temps lower than -40°F or higher than °F

Steam Service
Carbon filled TFM seats and high temp. graphite stem

packing can handle pressure up to 200 psig steam.

TB 500-24
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